135
Cabinet Locks
Features
Standard Features
• HID multiClass SE card technology
• Integrates with existing access
control systems and ID badges
• Hardwired Wiegand communication

oc
ks Dimensions
How to Order
Series Model
KS200 – 640
640 Wiegand, MultiCLASS SE
Specifications
Certifications
• FCC Part 15 & Industry Canada Compliant
• EU/CE Mark (EN 300 & 301)
• RoHS Compliant
Electrical
• Dual voltage 12 / 24 VDC +/- 10%
— 470 mA  at 12 VDC / 245 mA at 24 VDC
Holding Force
• Static strength 250 lbs
Operating Temperature
• +32 to +122F [0 to +50C]
Card Technology
• High Frequency (13.56 MHz)
— HID iCLASS®
— HID iCLASS SE® (SIO®-enabled)
— HID iCLASS® Seos®
— ISO 14443b UID
— MIFARE Classic™
— MIFARE DESfire™ EV1
— MIFARE DESfire™ SE
— FeliCa™ (IDm)
• Low Frequency (125 kHz)
— HID® Prox
— EM4102
— AWID Prox
NFC-enabled Mobile Phones
[41.8]